116000010390

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600280992286

POISON DESCRIPTION

15 JEN 20 MI 8: 66

DEPARTMENT OF SIAI

JAN 21 2016 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 964200 7167205 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : (\$ ORDER DATE: January 20, 2016 ORDER TIME : 9:38 AM ORDER NO. : 964200-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7167205 DOMESTIC FILING MASCHIO'S FOOD SERVICES OF NAME: FLORIDA, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP _____ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: __ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MASCI	fio's food services of flor	•	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70 00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	CHARD J LAMBERT, ESQ		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
DUI	NN I AMBERI, L L.C., EAST 80 F	ROUTE 4	
		Address	
PAF	RAMUS, NEW JERSEY 07652		
-	City,	, State & Zip	
201-	-291-0700		
-	Daytime 1	Celephone number	
RL A	MBERT@NJBIZLAWYER.COM		,
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F S (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street addre 200 SQUTH OCEAN BOULEVARD	ess Mailing address, if	different is:
UNIT 7A		
BOCA RATON, FL 33432		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organical statements.	nized is:	тнісн
CORPORATIONS MAY BE INCORPORAT	ED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE FLORIDA ST	AIUIES.
		±ξ:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	s common stock	A150
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p	s common stock var value	ALL VIR COMP. SE
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C	s common stock var value	SECRETATION STATES
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O Name and I itle:	s common stock par value OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	ALL VIEWS IN CHILD
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O Name and I itle:	s common stock Par value OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	₹.n:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O Name and I itle:	s common stock Par value OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	₹.n:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Name and I itle: Address	s common stock Par value OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	្តុក
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Name and I itle: Address	Name and Title:	្តុក
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Name and I itle: Address Name and I itle: Address	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	្តុក
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Name and I itle: Address Name and I itle: Address	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	្តុក
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Without p ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Name and I itle: Address Name and I itle: Address	Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	្តុក

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the societared appet in
Name:	Corporation Service Company	of the registered agent is.
Address:	1201 Hays Street	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	一 12
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	STATE CONDA
Name:	Richard J. Lambert	Zm o
Address:	Dunn Lambert, I L C, East 80 Route 4	-
	Paramus, Nf 07652	-
Effective date, if		. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 business
Note: If the date		e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been nam this certificate, I a Corporation Se	am familiar with and accept the appointment as received Company	
By:	Down S. Hareli acet V. P.	1/20/2016
I submit this doci	Required Signature/Registered Agent Doreen S. Haeselin, Asst. V.I ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	Date P. e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
fliche	red. Famlesed	1/20/16
	ed Signature/Incorporator ard J. Lambert	Date